contactless systems family
datasheet                               contactless systems / card readers
minova technology 2018                                                                                                                                                                  www.minovatech.com
1
MCRN2 R 1.1
 MCRN2 RFID/NFC Card Reader Module
 Key Features  s
Frequency 13.56 MHz

• 50mA @ +12V current consumption
• -30 to +85 ºC ambient Temperature
8 ORDERING CODES
ARTICLE NR: USB RS232 RS485 BLE RELAY Int. ANT Ext. ANT
MCRN2-U000 X     X
MCRN2-U100 X   X  X
MCRN2-1110 X  X   X
MCRN2-1100 X X    X
MCRN2-1000 X X  X X X X